



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3970 of 2025

ASHOK KUMAR *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order on Board

02/03/2026	Mr. Bhaskar Payashi, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Hariom Rai, Panel Lawyer for respondent-State. List this petition in the week commencing 13.4.2026. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
-------------------	---

roshan/-